Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.67
29.90
30.09
30.13
30.21
30.45
30.49
30.57
30.59
30.63
30.77
30.99
31.20
31.33
31.90
32.15
32.41
32.41
32.65
32.75
32.76
32.84
33.06
35.48
35.83

38.27

no no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461
451
442
440
437
427
425
422
421
419
413
405
396
392
371
362

354

346
343
342
340
333
269
262
215

Round

m m m m I

T

Date

13/02/16
11/03/17
17/12/16
06/12/15
02/10/16
12/03/16
26/06/16
15/03/14
28/06/15
04/10/15
04/12/16
16/03/13
06/12/14
07/12/13
07/10/12
18/01/14
17/03/12
15/06/13
21/01/12
18/06/11
15/01/12
02/10/11
12/03/11
19/06/10
13/03/10
13/12/09

4Ci44nn

Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Champs

Maxwell Christmas Meet

| mlaldas Piimened A Mamada

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylsbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Temple Cowley

Aylesbury

LW TR VRN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2

(Y

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J0.Y0

39.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.90
30.09
30.77
30.21
30.49
30.45
29.67
30.13
30.63
30.59
31.20
30.57
32.15
31.33
32.41
30.99
31.90
32.41
32.65
32.76
32.84
32.75
33.06
35.48
35.83
39.34
38.27

38.98

Copyright 2024

ZUo

198

WA Pts

451
442
413

437

427
461
440
419
421
396
422
362
392
354
405
371

346
342
340
343
333
269
262
198
215
203

Round

F

10/ 1 1/U9

16/01/10

Date

11/03/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
12/03/16
13/02/16
06/12/15
04/10/15
28/06/15
06/12/14
15/03/14
18/01/14
07/12/13
15/06/13
16/03/13
07/10/12
17/03/12
21/01/112
15/01/12
02/10/11
18/06/11
12/03/11
19/06/10
13/03/10
16/01/10
13/12/09
15/11/09

LEIYIIUIT DUZZdIU A Glaue

Watford County Qualifier

Meet

The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Maxwell Summer Meet 2013

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Oxon & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Champs

Watford County Qualifier

Maxwell Christmas Meet

Leighton Buzzard A Grade

IVHILWIT NEYTHES

Watford

Venue

Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylsbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Temple Cowley
Watford
Aylesbury

Milton Keynes

PagEZIZ

igaxwein

Maxwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 3
Maxwell 2
Maxwell 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



