## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Danielle Richards - (719373) - Maxwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

wims in Time Order										
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve			
29.67	461	Н	13/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
29.90	451	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
30.09	442	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Maxwell	3			
30.13	440	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
30.21	437	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
30.45	427	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
30.49	425	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
30.57	422	Н	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
30.59	421	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
30.63	419	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
30.77	413	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
30.99	405	Н	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
31.20	396	F	06/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
31.33	392	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
31.90	371	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Maxwell	3			
32.15	362	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
32.41	354	Н	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
32.41	354	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
32.65	346	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
32.75	343	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
32.76	342	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Maxwell	3			
32.84	340	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
33.06	333	Н	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
35.48	269		19/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3			
35.83	262	Н	13/03/10	Oxon & North Bucks Champs	Temple Cowley	Maxwell	2			
38.27	215		13/12/09	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2			
right 2024	4		15/11/00	Laighton Durgard A Crada	Milton Mounes	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE			

10/11/09

## Swims in Date Order

۷۵۵

198

JO.30

39.34

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.90	451	F	11/03/17	The Alternative Counties Maxwell L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.09	442	F	17/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Maxwell	3
30.77	413	F	04/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.21	437	F	02/10/16	Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.49	425	F	26/06/16	Maxwell Swim Club June 2016 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.45	427	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
29.67	461	Н	13/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
30.13	440	F	06/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.63	419	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
30.59	421	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
31.20	396	F	06/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.57	422	Н	15/03/14	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
32.15	362	F	18/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
31.33	392	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
32.41	354	F	15/06/13	Maxwell Summer Meet 2013	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
30.99	405	Н	16/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
31.90	371	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Maxwell	3
32.41	354	Н	17/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
32.65	346	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
32.76	342	F	15/01/12	Watford County Qualifier Meet	Watford	Maxwell	3
32.84	340	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
32.75	343	F	18/06/11	Maxwell Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
33.06	333	Н	12/03/11	Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
35.48	269		19/06/10	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
35.83	262	Н	13/03/10	Oxon & North Bucks Champs	Temple Cowley	Maxwell	2
39.34	198		16/01/10	Watford County Qualifier	Watford	Maxwell	3
38.27	215		13/12/09	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	2
38.98	203		15/11/09	Leighton Buzzard A Grade	Milton Keynes	Maxwell	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS